Robin Hood,
126 Victoria Street,

st. Albans,
AL13TG.
01727 856459
Robin Hood Menv

To share:
Nachos w/ homemade chilli & cheese £4.50
Nachos w/ homemade vegetarian chilli & cheese (v) £4.00
Soup:
Homemade vegetable soup served w/ baguette £3.00

Sandwich or Baquette: fill served w/ chips & a salad garnish:

Egg mayo & tomato (v) £4.50
Cheese salad (v) £4.50
Roasted vegetable (v) £4.50
Ham & cheese £4.50
Bacon, lettuce & tomato £4.50
Cajun chicken w/ lettuce £4.50
Bacon & egg £4.50
Tuna mayo £4.50
Fish finger w/ tartare sauce £4.50

Jacket Potatoes: All srerved w/ a ralad qarnish

Cheese (v) £4.00
Cheese & beans (v) £4.50
Homemade vegetarian chilli & cheese (v) £4.50
Homemade chilli & cheese £4.50
Cheese & bacon £4.50
Tuna mayo & red onion £4.50

Omelettes: All served w/ chips & peas

Plain (v) £4.00
Cheese (v) £4.50
Cheese, onion & tomato (v) £4.50
Ham & mushroom £4.50
Bacon £4.50

p.T.o



Burgers: All served in a bun w/ chips & salad
Vegetarian burger (v)

Plain

Cheese

Cheese & bacon

Chilli jam & cheese

Main Meals:

Homemade vegetarian chilli served w/ rice or chips (v)

Vegetarian sausage, egg, chips & beans (v)
Homemadae chilli served w/ rice or chips
Homemade steak & ale pie served w/ chips & peas
Cajun chicken served w/ chips & salad

Ham, egg, chips & beans
Sausage, egg, chips & beans
Scampi served w/ chips & peas
Fish & chips w/ peas & tartare sauce
Fishcakes served w/ chips, salad & sweet chilli sauce

Sides:

Onion rings (v)
Chips/wedges (v)
Cheesy chips/wedges (v)
Garlic bread (v)

£5.00
£5.00
£5.20
£5.50
£5.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00

£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00

The Robin Hood meal deals:

Any two main meals for £10!

If it’s not on the menu, just ask! We're here to accommodate!

Customer Information:

Please note that our dishes may contain one or more of the following allergens: Cereal, Peanuts, Nuts, Fish, Shellfish,

Sesame seeds, Eggs, Milk, Soya, Celery, Wheat, Mustard, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites.
If in doubt please ask a member of staff.



