Robin Hood,
126 Victoria Street,
St. Albans,
AL1 3TG.
01727 856459

## Robin Hood Menu

To /hare:	
Nachos w/ homemade chilli & cheese	£4.50
Nachos w/ homemade vegetarian chilli & cheese (v)	£4.00
<u> </u>	
Homemade vegetable soup served w/ baguette	£3.00
Sandwich or Baguette: All served w/ chips & a salad garnish:	
Egg mayo & tomato (v)	£4.50
Cheese salad (v)	£4.50
Roasted vegetable (v)	£4.50
Ham & cheese	£4.50
Bacon, lettuce & tomato	£4.50
Cajun chicken w/ lettuce	£4.50
Bacon & egg	£4.50
Tuna mayo	£4.50
Fish finger w/ tartare sauce	£4.50
<u>Jacket Potatoes: All served w/ a salad garnish</u>	
Cheese (v)	£4.00
Cheese & beans (v)	£4.50
Homemade vegetarian chilli & cheese (v)	£4.50
Homemade chilli & cheese	£4.50
Cheese & bacon	£4.50
Tuna mayo & red onion	£4.50
Omelettes: All served w/ chips & peas	
Plain (v)	£4.00
Cheese (v)	£4.50
Cheese, onion & tomato (v)	£4.50
Ham & mushroom	£4.50
Bacon	£4.50

Burgers: All served in a bun w/ chips & salad		
Vegetarian burger (v)	£5.00	
Plain	£5.00	
Cheese	£5.20	
Cheese & bacon	£5.50	
Chilli jam & cheese	£5.50	
Main Meal:		
Homemade vegetarian chilli served w/ rice or chips (v)	£6.00	
Vegetarian sausage, egg, chips & beans (v)	£6.00	
Homemade chilli served w/ rice or chips	£6.00	
Homemade steak & ale pie served w/ chips & peas	£6.00	
Cajun chicken served w/ chips & salad	£6.00	
Ham, egg, chips & beans	£6.00	
Sausage, egg, chips & beans	£6.00	
Scampi served w/ chips & peas	£7.00	
Fish & chips w/ peas & tartare sauce	£6.00	
Fishcakes served w/ chips, salad & sweet chilli sauce	£6.00	
<u>Sider:</u>		
Onion rings (v)	£1.50	
Chips/wedges (v)	£1.50	
Cheesy chips/wedges (v)	£2.00	
Garlic bread (v)	£2.00	

## The Robin Hood meal deals:

## Any two main meals for £10!

If it's not on the menu, just ask! We're here to accommodate!